:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6644122

Jun 12, 2023 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 207,628 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 388719 - 0.013740175 ETH®
23.94 USD

2 388720 - 0.013674227 ETH®
23.82 USD

3 388721 - 0.013684988 ETH®
23.84 USD

4 388722 - 0.013655509 ETH®
23.79 USD

S 388723 - 0.048205307 ETH®
84.00 USD

6 388724 - 0.013672847 ETH®
23.82 USD

7 388725 - 0.013612280 ETH®
23.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/6644122
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/207628
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388719
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388720
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388721
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388722
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388723
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388724
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388725

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

388726

388727

388728

388729

388730

388733

388734

Validator Id

2816

Amount

- 0.013648097
23.78 USD

- 0.013724828
23.91 USD

- 0.013584898
23.67 USD

- 0.013668189
23.81 USD

- 0.013742500
23.94 USD

- 0.013668265
23.81 USD

- 0.013676882
23.83 USD

- 0.013671126
23.82 USD

- 0.013693322
23.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.034906460
60.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388726
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388727
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388728
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388729
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388730
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388731
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388732
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388733
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/388734
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/2816

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



