

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-29 02:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6644122</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 12, 2023 · 07:05 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 207,628 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	388719	- 0.013740175 ETH � 23.94 USD
2	388720	- 0.013674227 ETH � 23.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>388721</u>	- 0.013684988 ETH � 23.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>388722</u>	- 0.013655509 ETH � 23.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>388723</u>	- 0.048205307 ETH � 84.00 USD
<u>6</u>	388724	- 0.013672847 ETH � 23.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>388725</u>	- 0.013612280 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>388726</u>	- 0.013648097 ETH � 23.78 USD
9	<u>388727</u>	- 0.013724828 ETH � 23.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>388728</u>	- 0.013584898 ETH � 23.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>388729</u>	- 0.013668189 ETH � 23.81 USD
<u>12</u>	388730	- 0.013742500 ETH � 23.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>388731</u>	- 0.013668265 ETH � 23.81 USD
<u>14</u>	388732	- 0.013676882 ETH � 23.83 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>388733</u>	- 0.013671126 ETH � 23.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>388734</u>	- 0.013693322 ETH � 23.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>2816</u>	+ 0.034906460 ETH � 60.82 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.